PROMOZIONE - QUALIFICAZIONE - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
UNIKA BASKET
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@ CUS VERONA

@ JBRROVERETO

@ A.S. VICENZA
PONZANO BASKET
BASKET SOVIZZO
FAMILA BASKET SCHIO
PALL. CEREA

CESTISTICA RIVANA

GS BELVEDERE TRENTO

risultati della 9° giornata

21/12/2024 19:00
Palestra Navarini - Via Filari Longhi
2/a - Ravina (Trento)

22/12/2024 18:00
Palazzetto Isef - Via Casorati 37 -
Verona (VR)

22/12/2024 18:30
Palestra Scuole Medie - Via M.K.
Gandhi 1 - Cerea (VR)

22/12/2024 18:00
Palestra Liceo Filzi - Via Savioli -
Rovereto (TN)

www.gsbelvedere.it
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PF PS
451 311
522 285
501 397
429 338
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322 342
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UNIKA BASKET
BASKET SOVIZZO

CESTISTICA RIVANA

PONZANO BASKET

FAMILA BASKET SCHIO
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